THE HYDRAULIC CENTRE SECTION G - COMPONENTS
BH - BELL HOUSINGS
Part No Description
BH1-140 Bell Housing Group 1 - (140mm) - 0.12-0.18kW
BH1-160 Bell Housing Group 1 - (160mm) - 0.25-0.37kW
BH1-200 Bell Housing Group 1 - (200mm) - 0.55-1.50kW
BH1-250 Bell Housing Group 1 - (250mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
BH2-160 Bell Housing Group 2 - (160mm) - 0.25-0.37kW
BH2-200 Bell Housing Group 2 - (200mm) - 0.55-1.50kW
BH2-250 Bell Housing Group 2 - (250mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
BH2-300 Bell Housing Group 2 - (300mm) - 5.50-9.00kW
BH2-350 Bell Housing Group 2 - (350mm) - 11.00-22.00kW
BH3-250 Bell Housing Group 3- (250mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
BH3-300 Bell Housing Group 3 - (300mm) - 5.50-9.00kW
BH3-350 Bell Housing Group 3 - (350mm) - 11.00-22.00kW
BHPB-200 Bell Housing Pilot Bore - (200mm) - 0.55-1.50kW
BHPB-250 Bell Housing Pilot Bore - (250mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
BHPB-300 Bell Housing Pilot Bore - (300mm) - 5.50-9.00kW
BHPB-350 Bell Housing Pilot Bore - (350mm) - 11.00-22.00kW
BHPB-400 Bell Housing Pilot Bore - (400mm) - 30.00kW
DC - DRIVE COUPLINGS
Part No Description
DC1-14 Drive Coupling Group 1 - (14mm) - 0.25-0.37kW
DC1-19 Drive Coupling Group 1 - (19mm) - 0.55-0.75kW
DC1-24 Drive Coupling Group 1 - (24mm) - 1.10-1.50kW
DC1-28 Drive Coupling Group 1 - (28mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
DC2-19 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (19mm) - 0.55-0.75kW
DC2-24 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (24mm) - 1.10-1.50kW
DC2-28 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (28mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
DC2-38 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (38mm) - 5.50-9.00kW
DC2-42 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (42mm) - 11.00-15.00kW
DC2-48 Drive Coupling Group 2 - (48mm) - 18.50-22.00kW
DC3-28 Drive Coupling Group 3 - (28mm) - 2.20-4.00kW
DC3-38 Drive Coupling Group 3 - (38mm) - 5.50-9.00kW
DC3-42 Drive Coupling Group 3 - (42mm) - 11.00-15.00kW
DC3-48 Drive Coupling Group 3 - (48mm) - 18.50-22.00kW
SPIDER45 45mm Outer Diameter
SPIDER55 55mm Outer Diameter
SPIDER74 74mm Outer Diameter
SPIDER104 104mm Outer Diameter
PUMP ACCESSORIES
www.thc.co.za Page 22 of 26